CHAMPRO GIRLS PANT SIZE CHART
AVAILABLE IN XS-XL ONLY

XS
SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE

XL

BUST
22-24
24-26.5
26.5-29
29-32

32-35

WAIST

20-21.5

21.5-23
23-25
25-27

27-29

HIP
22-25
25-29
29-32
32-35
35-37

CHAMPRO WOMENS PANT SIZE CHART
AVAILABLE IN SMALL-2XL ONLY

XS
SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
XL

2XL

3XL

BUST
31-33
33-35
35-37
37-39.5
39.5-42
42-45

45-48

WAIST
24-26
26-28
28-30
30-33
33-36
36-40

40-44

HIP
34-36
36-38
38-40
40-43
43-46
46-49

49-52



