## **CHAMPRO GIRLS PANT SIZE CHART**

## **AVAILABLE IN XS-XL ONLY**

	BUST	WAIST	HIP
XS	22-24	20-21.5	22-25
SMALL	24-26.5	21.5-23	25-29
MEDIUM	26.5-29	23-25	29-32
LARGE	29-32	25-27	32-35
XL	32-35	27-29	35-37

## **CHAMPRO WOMENS PANT SIZE CHART**

## **AVAILABLE IN SMALL-2XL ONLY**

	BUST	WAIST	HIP
XS	31-33	24-26	34-36
SMALL	33-35	26-28	36-38
MEDIUM	35-37	28-30	38-40
LARGE	37-39.5	30-33	40-43
XL	39.5-42	33-36	43-46
2XL	42-45	36-40	46-49
3XL	45-48	40-44	49-52